
Compliance Summary
From December 01, 2023 to December 31, 2023

Overall Compliance

%LateInc.%LateInc.%LateInc.%LateInc.

Priority 4Priority 3Priority 2Priority 1

Eastern Division

100%

N/A
100%

100%

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A100%

100%
N/A

100%

92%

92%
83%

92%95%

95%
94%

95%

84%
78%
72%

78%

92%

91%
92%

91%

 0 0 0 2 46 296

 0 0 0 1 25 103
 0 0 0 0 11 77
 0 0 0 1 10 116

 0 12 91 1,222 168 3,366

 0 9 51 699 81 1,404
 0 0 1 6 40 800

 3  0 39 517 47 1,162

 63 222

 20 58
 20 68
 23 96

 196 2,435

 79
 58

 1,006
 678

 59 751

Total Non-Beneficiary

Bixby
Jenks

Sand Springs

Tulsa 3

Tulsa Total

Tulsa 2

Tulsa 1

Average Response Time Priority 1 & 2 Received to On Scene:

Dispatched to On Scene:

10:10

 9:10

 The beneficiary city of Tulsa must be above 90% each month. In the suburbs of Sand Springs, Jenks and Bixby, the total of Priority 1 and Priority 2 incidents are
 combined to get the compliance percentile each month. Each suburban city must be above 75% each month, and combined they must be over 90 %. Percentage
 figures above are rounded down as per the RFP.



Compliance Summary
From December 01, 2023 to December 31, 2023

Inc. Late %Inc. Late %Inc. Late %Inc. Late %

Priority 4Priority 3Priority 2Priority 1

91%

89% 100%

100%

100%

100%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

86%

90%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

93%

92%

86%

92%

N/A

88%

95%

90%

86%

82%

77%

83%

 0 0 0 0 5 54 3 27Total Non-Beneficiary

Overall Compliance

 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 9

 0 0 0 0 5 43 2 18

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 11 146 1,552 334 4,624 480 2,922

 0 1 22 160 47 341 67 294

 42  0 2 416 149 2,062 239 1,365

 0 8 82 976 138 2,221 174 1,263

Nichols Hills

The Village

Mustang

Total OKC & Edmond

Edmond

Oklahoma City 2

Oklahoma City 1

Western Division

Average Response Time Priority 1 & 2 Received to On Scene:

Dispatched to On Scene:

11:09

10:02

 The beneficiary city of Oklahoma City must be above 90% each month. In the suburbs of Warr Acres, Bethany, Mustang, The Village, and Nichols Hills, the total of 
Priority 1 and Priority 2 incidents are combined to get the compliance percentile each month. Each suburban city must be above 75% each month, and combined 
they must be over 90 %. Percentage figures above are rounded down as per the RFP.


