Compliance Summary

From December 01, 2023 to December 31, 2023

Eastern Division Overall Compliance

	Priority 1			Priority 2			P	riority 3	}	Priority 4		
	Inc.	Late	%	Inc.	Late	%	Inc.	Late	%	Inc.	Late	%
Tulsa 1	751	59	92%	1,162	47	95%	517	39	92%	3	0	100%
Tulsa 2	678	58	91%	800	40	95%	6	1	83%	0	0	N/A
Tulsa 3	1,006	79	92%	1,404	81	94%	699	51	92%	9	0	100%
Tulsa Total	2,435	196	91%	3,366	168	95%	1,222	91	92%	12	0	100%
Sand Springs	96	23		116	10	84%	1	0	100%	0	0	N/A
Jenks	68	20		77	11	78%	0	0	N/A	0	0	N/A
Bixby	58	20		103	25	72%	1	0	100%	0	0	N/A
Total Non-Beneficiary	222	63		296	46	78%	2	0	100%	0	0	N/A

Average Response Time Priority 1 & 2

Received to On Scene: 10:10

Dispatched to On Scene: 9:10

The beneficiary city of Tulsa must be above 90% each month. In the suburbs of Sand Springs, Jenks and Bixby, the total of Priority 1 and Priority 2 incidents are combined to get the compliance percentile each month. Each suburban city must be above 75% each month, and combined they must be over 90 %. Percentage figures above are rounded down as per the RFP.

Compliance Summary

From December 01, 2023 to December 31, 2023

Western Division Overall Compliance

	Priority 1			Priority 2			P	riority 3		Priority 4		
	Inc.	Late	%	Inc.	Late	%	Inc.	Late	%	Inc.	Late	%
Oklahoma City 1	1,263	174	86%	2,221	138	93%	976	82	91%	8	0	100%
Oklahoma City 2	1,365	239	82%	2,062	149	92%	416	42	89%	2	0	100%
Edmond	294	67	77%	341	47	86%	160	22	86%	1	0	100%
Total OKC & Edmond	2,922	480	83%	4,624	334	92%	1,552	146	90%	11	0	100%
Mustang	0	0		0	0	N/A	0	0	N/A	0	0	N/A
The Village	18	2		43	5	88%	0	0	N/A	О	0	N/A
Nichols Hills	9	1		11	0	95%	0	0	N/A	0	0	N/A
Total Non-Beneficiary	27	3		54	5	90%	0	0	N/A	0	0	N/A
												_

Average Response Time Priority 1 & 2

Received to On Scene: 11:09 Dispatched to On Scene: 10:02

The beneficiary city of Oklahoma City must be above 90% each month. In the suburbs of Warr Acres, Bethany, Mustang, The Village, and Nichols Hills, the total of Priority 1 and Priority 2 incidents are combined to get the compliance percentile each month. Each suburban city must be above 75% each month, and combined they must be over 90 %. Percentage figures above are rounded down as per the RFP.